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DIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CALENDAR 
2021-2022 

 
School Opening Day ....................................................................... Tuesday, September 07, 2021 
Professional Development Day (no school for students)  ............... Friday, September 24, 2021 
Thanksgiving Day (no school)  .............................................................. Monday, October 11, 2021 
Parent Teacher Conferences - EARLY DISMISSAL - 12:00pm ……Thursday, October 21, 2021 
Provincial Professional Development Day (no school for students)  .... Friday, October 22, 2021 
Remembrance Day (no school)  ..................................................... Thursday, November 11, 2021 
Professional Development Day (no school for students) .............. Monday, November 22, 2021 
Winter Vacation ..................... Monday, December 20, 2021 to Monday, January 3, 2022 inclusive 
Professional Development Day (no school for students) .................. Monday, January 31, 2022 
District Professional Development Day (no school for students) ....... Friday, February 18, 2022 
BC Family Day (no school)  ................................................................ Monday, February 21, 2022 
Parent Teacher Conferences - EARLY DISMISSAL - 12:00pm  ..... Thursday, February 24, 2022 
Spring Vacation  ........................................ Monday, March 14 to Friday, March 25, 2022 inclusive  
Good Friday (no school)  .............................................................................. Friday, April 15, 2022 
Easter Monday (no school) ........................................................................ Monday, April 18, 2022 
Professional Development Day (no school for students)  .......................... Friday, May 20, 2022 
Victoria Day (no school)  .............................................................................. Monday, May 23 2022 
Dixon Dragon Day - EARLY DISMISSAL - 1:30pm  ...................................... Friday, June 3, 2022 
Last school day (full day) ..................................................................... Wednesday, June 29, 2022 

 
 

DAYS OF INSTRUCTION – 179 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     


